Tuesday, June 12

TENTATIVE AGENDA
for the
FIRST MEETING
of the

ECONOMIC AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

(1

)

3)

June 12, 2018
State Capitol, Room 322
Santa Fe

Call to Order and Introductions
—Representative Debbie A. Rodella, Chair

Economic Development Department (EDD) Update

—Matthew Geisel, Secretary, EDD

—Mark Roper, Community Business and Rural Development Team Leader,
EDD

Review of 2018 Legislation Endorsed by Committee in 2017 Interim
—Randall Cherry, Staff Attorney, Legislative Council Service

2018 Interim Work Plan and Meeting Schedule

Adjourn


http://www.nmlegis.gov/lcs/committee_handout.aspx?CommitteeCode=ERDT&Date=6/12/2018&ItemNumber=1
http://www.nmlegis.gov/lcs/committee_handout.aspx?CommitteeCode=ERDT&Date=6/12/2018&ItemNumber=2
http://www.nmlegis.gov/lcs/committee_handout.aspx?CommitteeCode=ERDT&Date=6/12/2018&ItemNumber=3

